

## **Dallmayr Thank you!, 1770410**

Grissinetto al Sale Marino

Ingredients: WHEAT FLOUR, olive oil, virgin olive oil, sea salt 2.5%. May contain traces of eggs, milk, peanuts, nuts, sesame and sulfites.

Allergens: eggs, peanuts, milk, nuts, sesame seeds, sulfur dioxide/sulfites

### Nutritional information per 100 g

Calorific value	1943 kJ / 464 kcal
Fat	20 g
of which saturated fatty acids	2.8 g
Carbohydrates	60 g
of which sugar	0.9 g
Protein	9.8 g
Salt	2.5 g

## **Les Demoiselles au Citron**

Ingredients: rice flour, sugar, BUTTER, EGG YOLK, candied lemons (lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidulant: citric acid, preservative: potassium sorbate, SULFITE), raising agents: disodium phosphate, sodium bicarbonate; Salt, natural lemon flavor. May contain traces of peanuts, nuts, wheat, soy and sesame.

Allergens: gluten, peanuts, soybeans, nuts, sesame seeds

### Nutritional information per 100 g

Calorific value	2063 kJ / 492 kcal
Fat	22.3 g
of which saturated fatty acids	14.1 g
Carbohydrates	67.6 g
of which sugar	32.3 g
Protein	4.2 g
Salt	1,06 g

## **2019 Dallmayr Meistercuvée extra dry**

Ingredients: contains SULPHITES

Allergens: Sulfur dioxide/sulfites